Johnson Controls - Hitachi Air Conditioning
0
Air Conditioning Solutions by Hitachi
Feel the future
Hitachi
Commercial
VRF SET FREE Σ
Heat Pump type

40 10+14+16 113 33.87 3.34 92.3 33.29 2.77 75.9 27.83 2.73
42 10+16+16 118 35.47 3.33 95.4 34.69 2.75 79.2 29.07 2.72
44 12+16+16 123.5 37.68 3.28 98.7 36 2.74 80.8 29.69 2.72
46 14+16+16 130 40.4 3.22 102.2 37.6 2.72 81.9 29.96 2.73
48 16+16+16 135 42 3.21 105.3 39 2.70 85.2 31.2 2.73
18 Johnson Controls - Hitachi Air Conditioning
Johnson Controls - Hitachi Air Conditioning
1-2. High Performance Cooling EERComparison
Brand Series Model HP Combination
T1 (35℃) T3 (46℃) T2 (48℃)
TC PI EER TC PI EER TC PI EER
Samsung DVM S
Desert
(High Efficiency)
AM080FXVCGH/ID 8 8 22.4 5 4.48 22.4 6.9 3.25 22.4 7.09 3.16
AM100FXVCGH/ID 10 10 28 6.8 4.12 25 8.2 3.05 24.7 8.76 2.82
AM120FXVCGH/ID 12 12 33.6 8.12 4.14 28.9 9.05 3.19 28.22 9.5 2.97
AM140FXVCGH/ID 14 14 40 8.9 4.49 35.3 11.45 3.08 34.95 12.19 2.87
AM160FXVCGH/ID 16 16 45 11 4.09 40.3 13.68 2.95 39.87 15.07 2.65
AM180HXVCGH/ID 18 18 50.4 12.3 4.10 44.3 15 2.95 42.34 15.87 2.67
AM200HXVCGH/ID 20 20 56 14 4.00 47 16.5 2.85 44.24 16.39 2.70
AM220KXVJNH/ID 22 22 61.6 15.5 3.97 53.9 19 2.84 50.64 18.74 2.70
AM240KXVJNH/ID 24 24 67.2 17.1 3.93 58 20.5 2.83 55.24 20.67 2.67
AM260KXVJGH/ID 26 10+16 73 17.8 4.10 65.3 21.88 2.98 64.57 23.83 2.71
AM280KXVJGH/ID 28 10+18 78.4 19.1 4.10 69.3 23.2 2.99 67.04 24.63 2.72
AM300KXVJGH/ID 30 10+20 84 20.8 4.04 72 24.7 2.91 68.94 25.15 2.74
AM320KXVJGH/ID 32 10+22 89.6 22.3 4.02 78.9 27.2 2.90 75.34 27.5 2.74
AM340KXVJGH/ID 34 10+24 95.2 23.9 3.98 83 28.7 2.89 79.94 29.43 2.72
AM360KXVJGH/ID 36 12+24 100.8 25.22 4.00 86.9 29.55 2.94 83.46 30.17 2.77
AM380KXVJGH/ID 38 18+20 106.4 26.3 4.05 91.3 31.5 2.90 86.58 32.26 2.68
AM400KXVJGH/ID 40 20+20 112 28 4.00 94 33 2.85 88.48 32.78 2.70
AM420KXVJGH/ID 42 18+24 117.6 29.4 4.00 102.3 35.5 2.88 97.58 36.54 2.67
AM440KXVJGH/ID 44 20+24 123.2 31.1 3.96 105 37 2.84 99.48 37.06 2.68
AM460KXVJGH/ID 46 22+24 128.8 32.6 3.95 111.9 39.5 2.83 105.88 39.41 2.69
AM480KXVJGH/ID 48 24+24 134.4 34.2 3.93 116 41 2.83 110.48 41.34 2.67
AM500KXVJGH/ID 50 10+20+20 140 34.8 4.02 119 41.2 2.89 113.18 41.54 2.72
AM520KXVJGH/ID 52 12+20+20 145.6 36.12 4.03 122.9 42.05 2.92 116.7 42.28 2.76
AM540KXVJGH/ID 54 14+20+20 152 36.9 4.12 129.3 44.45 2.91 123.43 44.97 2.74
19 Johnson Controls - Hitachi Air Conditioning